1)
2)

3)

4)

FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY / FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD -
ASPHALT OVERLAY, (SEG. D)

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : 01 PAGE 1 OF 2
CONTRACTOR: James Construction Group, LLC
CHANGE ORDER WORK LIMITS: Entire Project
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
*Change pavement markings from prefabricated tape to thermoplastic markings
* Add work zone pavement markings for arrows, words, symbols
NEW OR REVISED PLAN SHEET(S) / SKETCHES ARE ATTACHED AND NUMBERED:
N/A
CONTRACTOR: James Construction Group, LLC RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION:
S-S0 -2 20
DATE Gﬂq Geh bd%@ y 4-10-2020
: (
By é“ CONSTRUCTION MANAGER DATE
Printed Name [r/ e Siaaeam illiam D. Kee, Il (Apr 19, 2020) Apr 19,2020
FBGPTRA REPRESENTATIVE DATE
Printed Title ég,,y 29 / /’fa & ba — |Recommended
7
Time Ext#  N/A Days added on this C.0.:  N/A GEE A Apr 14,2020
FBGPTRA REPRESENTATIVE DATE
Amount added by this change order: -$88,281.82 Approved




EFFECTIVE DATE

THIS AGREEMENT IS EFFECTIVE ON THE DATE IT IS APPROVED BY THE FORT BEND
COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT, AND IF NOT SO APPROVED SHALL BE NULL AND
VOID.

DATE OF COMMISSIONERS COURT APPROVAL:

AGENDA ITEM NO.:




FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY / FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD - ASPHALT OVERLAY, (SEG. D)

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : o1
PAGE 2 OF 2
Quantity Provided in |Quantity Adjustment ngﬁ':‘r}"YRAA(I:’IER Amount Provided in Original | CONTRACT AMOUNT AS
Item | Code Description Unit Original Contract + by This Change THIS CHANGE Unit Price Contract + Previous Change REVISED BY THIS
Previous Change Order(s) Order ORDER Order(s) CHANGE ORDER
662 | 6012 |WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)8"(SLD) LF - 11,516.00 11,516.00 $0.64 $0.00 $7,370.24
662 | 6017 [WK ZN PAY MRK NON-REMOV (W)(ARROW) EA - 1.00 1.00 $74.24 $0.00 $74.24
662 | 6024 [WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV {W)(SYMBCL) EA - 2.00 2.00 $74.24 $0.00 $148.48
662 | 8001 |WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)(ONLY) EA - 2.00 2.00 $79.24 $0.00 £158.48
662 | 9002 |WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV {W)(TAG) EA - 2.00 2.00 $68.93 $0.00 $137.86
662 | 9003 |WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)(MERGE) EA - 1.00 1.00 $79.54 §$0.00 $79.54
666 | 6036 [REFL PAV MRK TY | (W){8")(SLD)(100MIL) LF - 3,496.00 3.496.00 $0.87 $0.00 $3,041.52]
666 | 6039 [REFL PAV MRK TY | (W){12"}LNDP)(100MIL} LF - 466.00 466.00 $2.65 $0.00 $1,234.90]
666 | 6042 |REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)(12"){SLD){100MIL) LF - 200.00 200.00 $3.18 $0.00 $636.00
666 | 6306 [RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)E"(BRK){100MIL) LF - 3,236.00 3,236.00 $0.64 $0.00 $2,071.04
666 | 6308 |RE PMW/RET REQ TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF - 13,534.00 13,534.00 $0.64 $0.00 $8,661.76
666 | 6318 |RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF - 13,458.00 13,458.00 $0.64 $0.00 $8,613.12
668 | 6007 |PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W)6")(SLD) LF 13,534.00 (13,534.00) - $5.10 $69,023.40 -$69,023 .40
668 | 6010 |PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W)6")(BRK)CNTST EF 3,236.00 (3,236.00) = §7.10 $22,975.60 -$22,975.60
668 | 6014 |PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W)(8")(SLD) LF 3,496.00 (3,496.00) - $6.25 $21,850.00 -$21,850.00
668 | 6015 |PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W)(12")}(LNDP) LF 466.00 (466.00) = $10.00 $4,660.00 -$4,660.00
668 | 6016 |PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W)(12"}(SLD) LF 200.00 (200.00) - $10.00 $2,000.00 -$2,000.00
668 | 6047 |PREFAB PAV MARK TY B (Y) 6" (SLD) LF 13.458.00 {13,458.00) - $5.10 $68,635.80 -$68,635.80
668 | 6077 |PREFAB PAY MARK TY C (W) (ARROW) EA 2.00 (2.00) - $375.00 $750.00 -$750.00
668 | 6085 |PREFAB PAV MARK TY C (W) (WORD) EA 17.00 (17.00) - $518.00 $8,806.00 -3$8,806.00
668 | 6090 |PREFAB PAV MARK TY C (W) (SYMBOL) EA 10.00 (10.00) - $282.00 $2,820.00 -$2,820.00
668 | 9001 |PREFAB PAV MARK TY C (W) (ARROW) EA - 2.00 2.00 $318.15 $0.00 $636.30
668 | 8002 |PREFAB PAV MARK TY C (W) (WORD) EA - 17.00 17.00 $318.15 $0.00 $5,408.55
668 | 9003 |PREFAB PAV MARK TY C (W) (SYMBOL) EA - 10.00 10.00 $159.08 $0.00 $1,590.80
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER =

-$88,281.82




	2nd Revised R3 - Change Order No. 1 (James Construction Group)
	EFFECTIVE DATE

